## RICHLAND TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT



229 CALIFORNIA ROAD QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951

An Accredited Agency



## APPLICATION FOR "NO PEDDLING" REGISTRY

The Richland Township Police Department will maintain a registry of individual property owners who wish to register their property as a "No Peddling" property. The Police Department will provide all persons who are issued a peddling permit with a copy of this registry, and any contact with a property owner listed on this registry will be considered a violation of the ordinance and grounds for revocation of the permit.

If applying by mail, please complete this application and forward to Richland Township Police Department at the address above.

NAME:ADDRESS:		
PHONE (Home):	PHONE (Cell):	
J C 1	hland Township Police Department to release my <i>address only</i> as part h will be given to any individuals who are issued a Township	ırt
Date	Signature of Resident	

Richard J. Ficco, Sr. Chief of Police

Emergency: 911  $\ \ )$  Dispatch (215) 795-2931  $\ \ )$  Office: (215) 536-9500  $\ \ )$  fax: (215) 536-9400

■ www.richlandtownship.org ■